Series Purchaser Count
2016 NPA Plastic Coated Bands - Gold

0

1 99 Jeff Cap 100
100 199 Josh Zilles 100
200 274 Bill Henderson 75
275 299 Gary Graves 25
300 319 Jeff Butler 20
320 339 Fred Duffy 20
340 359 Duston Page 20
360 379 Kim Shelter 20
380 399 Ferdinalnd Nery 20
400 499 Chet Edmunds 100
500 599 Mike Spencer 100
600 699 Jeff Wozniak 100
700 749 keith Chadd 50
750 799 Kay Kast 50
800 899 Keith Phelps 100
900 949 Lisa Dryden 50
950 999 Jason Ritchie 50
1000 1099 Don Hall 100
1100 1149 leonard kuzminski 50
1150 1199 Bob Lien 50
1200 1219 Edward Luke 20
1220 1239 Kenwood Beckham 20
1240 1259 Hannah King 20
1260 1279 Michael Wagner 20
1280 1299 Darin Schlief 20
1300 1399 Harry Hudgins 100
1400 1464 Yeng Her 65
1465 1484  |Jim and Sue Riddle 20
1485 1499 Randy Balls 15




